Ne

nos3un Kog getanun HauMeHoBaHue aHr HanmeHoBaHue pyc K-BO| NpumeYaHusa
uum
D1 |[GB/T 6183.1-2000 HEX FLANGE NUT M8 TAVKA M8 9
MY®TA LUITAHTUN MEXAHU3MA U3MEHEHUA
D2 |KC55-10 RIGHT ANGEL GIMBAL CKOPOCTEW 1
D3 [GB/T 6171-2000 HEXAGON NUT M8X1 TAVIKA M8 1
LUITAHFA MEXAHU3MA UBMEHEHUA
D4 |KC30-04 CONNECTING ROD CKOPOCTU 1
D5 [KC55-04 PLASTIC NUT HOUSING LIAMBA ®ACOHHASA (MITACTMACCOBASA) 4
D6 |KC55-25 PLASTIC NUTS TAVIKA-BAPALLIEK (MTACTMACCOBAS) 4
D7 [KC30-05 ARMREST PADS MNACTUHA PYYKW/ dUKCUPYIOLLAA 2
D8 [GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X75 BONT M8X75 4
D9 [KC30-06 BRACKET 1
D10 [GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X12 BONT MEX12 5
D11 [GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 6 LLIAMBA NNOCKAA 6 5
D12 [GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER LIAVIBA MPYXXVHHASA 5
D13 [KC90-07 BELT COVER KOXXYX PEMHEM 1
D14 [KC90-12 BELT GEAR LEVER OrPAHVYUTENL PEMHEN 1
D15 [GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X20 BONT M8X20 1
D16 [GB/T96.1-2002 BIG WASHER 8 LIAVIBA 8 1
(no3.D17-D23, D25) >XENOB HAMPABNAOLLAW
B CB.
D17 [KC90-11 CHUTE ROTATING ASSEMBLY YKENOB HANPABNAKOLLNN 1
D18 [KC55-18 SPRING MPYXXVHA JE®NEKTOPA 1
D19 [GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X16 BONT M8X16 2
D20 [KC55-26 PLASTIC PAD LIANBA 2
D21 [KC90-09 BOLT OCb KPEMNIEHUA OE®NEKTOPA 1
D22 [KC55-03-21 CHUTE CAP PULL WIRE TPOC OE®NIEKTOPA 1
D23 [KC90-10 CHUTE CAP ASSEMBLY JE®NEKTOP YXXENOBA 1
D24 |KC55-24 SNOW REMOVAL TOOL CKPEBOK 1
D25 [KC26-09 GUARD RAIL PELLETKA YXENOBA 1
D26 [KCw-03 MONOLITHIC CLOSURE CAP 6 1
D27 |KC30-13 ROTATE PEOYKTOP MPVBOAA MOBOPOTA XXENNIOBA 1
D28 |[GB/T77-2000 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW M6X8 BUVHT M6X8 1
D29 [GB/T 889.1-2000 HEXAGON NUT M6 TAVIKA M6 6
D30 |GB/T 818-2000 PAN HEAD SCREWS WITH CROSS RECESSED M6X12  |BUHT M6X12 6
D31 [KC55-23 FIXED BLOCK MNACTUHA YCTAHOBOYHASA XKENTOBA 3
D32 [13X1005 BELT PEMEHb NMPUBOOHOWM LUIHEKA 2




Ne

nosun Koa pgetanu HanMeHoBaHue aHr HanmMmeHoBaHwe pyc K-BO | npumMe4aHus
umm

Al _|KC30-01-01 HOUSING ASSEMBLY KOPNYC LUHEKA 1
A2 |KC26-01-02 SLIDE SHOE TIbDKA 2
A3 |GBI/T6183.1-2000 HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT)M8 TAVKA M8 18
A4 |GBIT96.1-2002 BIG WASHER 8 LIAVIBA 8 10
A5 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X20 BOJTT M8X20 8
A6 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X15 BONT M8X15 9
A7 __[KC30-01-02 SHAVE PLATE HOX 1
A8 |KC55-01-04 BEARING COVER KOPNYC MOALIWMHWKA 2
A9 [KC55-01-05 BEARING NOALWMNHUK BATTA LUHEKA 2
A10 |GB/T 5780-2000 BOLT M8X15 BONT M8X15 6
All |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 8 LUANBA MPY>KUHHASA 8 6
A12

A13 [KC90-01-03 AUGER, RIGHT LUHEK JIEBbIVI 1
Al4_|GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X30 B5ONT M6X30 2
Al5 |KC55-01-06 SMALL BUSHING BTYJIKA NNACTMACCOBAS BAJIA LUHEKA 4
Al6 |GB13871-1993 FRAME WORK SEALIG RING 19X30X7 KOMNbLIO YNNOTHUTENBHOE 19X30X7 2
A17 |KC90-01-13 WORM HOUSING RIGHT KOPNYC PEQYKTOPA MOIOBVUHA NEBAA 1
A18 [KC90-01-04 OUTPUT SHAFT (740) OCb LWHEKA 1
A19 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X20 BONT M10X20 1
A20 |KC55-29 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK WTUOT 2

BONT LUHEKA NPELOXPAHUTENBHLIV C
A21 |KC55-01-11 SAFETY SCREW TAVIKOM 2
A22 [KC90-01-14 PAPER WASHER MPOKITALKA PEAYKTOPA (BYMAXHAS) 1
A23 |KC55-01-09 OUTPUT SHAFT SLEEVE (@19) BTYJIKA PACMOPHASA @19 2
A24 _|KC90-01-08 WORM SHAFT BAN NPVMBOMA LUHEKOB 1
A25 |GB/T 1096-1979 PARALLEL KEY B6X6X18 LUNOHKA B6X6X18 1
A26 | GBIT 276-1994 BEARING 16001 NOALIMNHWK 16001 1
A27 |KC90-01-15 WORM GEAR KONECO YEPBAYHOE PEAYKTOPA LUHEKA 1
A28 [KC90-01-16 WORM HOUSING LEFT KOPNYC PEQYKTOPA MOJIOBVUHA MPABASA 1
A29 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X20 BOJTT M6X20 7
A30 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 6 LUAVIBA MPYXXVHHASA 6 7
A31 |GBIT 889.1-2000 HEXAGON NUT WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT M6 TAVKA M6 5
A32_[KC90-01-05 AUGER, LEFT LIHEK NPABGIV 1
A33 [KC90-01-06 BRACKET RIGHT CTOVIKA PE[IYKTOPA JIEBAA 1
A34 |KC90-01-07 BRACKET LEFT CTOWKA PEQYKTOPA MPABASA 1
A35_|GBIT 276-1994 BEARING 6004 NOAWMNHWUK 6004 1
A36 _[KC90-01-17 BUSHING BTYJIKA BAJIA MPVBOJA LUIHEKOB 1
A37 |GBIT 301-1995 BEARING 51104 NOALWMMHAK 51104 1
A38 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X35 BONT M6X35 2
A39 [KC26-01-05 FAN POTOP 1
A40_|KC55-25 PLASTIC NUT TAVIKA-BAPALLEK (MIACTMACCOBAS) 3
A4l [KC26-01-06 HOUSING STRUT CHEOMPOBOVIHVIK 2
PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREWS WITH CROSS RECESSED

A42 |GB/T845-1985 ST4.2X13 BVHT ST4.2X13 2
A43 |GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 6 LIANBA MIIOCKASA 6 2
A44 |KC55-01-21 BRACKET, FOR SNOW REMOVAL TOOL [EP)XATENb CKPEBKA 1
A45 [KC90-01-18 SHAVE PLATE NNACTVHA MPYDKVIMHAS 1
A46 | GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X40 OCb HATAXXHOIO POJINKA M8X40 1
A47_|KC90-01-10 FIXED PLATE KPOHLUTEMH NPVXKUMHOW POSTUKA 1
A48 |KC90-01-12 HEXAGON SCREW BONT 1
A49 |KC55-01-24 PAD BTY/IKA PACMTOPHAS HATSDKHOIO POIIUKA | 1
A50 |KC55-01-27 BIG TENSION PULLEY POMNUK HATS>XKHOW MPUBOJA WHEKABCE. | 1
A51 [KC55-01-26 PAD NPOKITALKA PONKA HATSXXHOTO 1
A52_|KC55-01-28 AUGER PULL WIRE TPOC MPUBOJA LUHEKA 1
A53 [KC90-01-11 BELT PULLEY LIKMB NPVBOJA WHEKOB 1
A54 | GB/T5287-2002 JUMBO WASHER 8 LIAVIBA 8 1
A55_|GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X40 BOJTT M8X40 1
A56 | GB/T12618-1990 OPEN TYPE BLIND RIVET 4X10 3AKIIEMNKA 4X10 2
A57 |KC26-01-08 PULLEY SHAFT BTYJIKA LWKWBA MPVUBOJA LUIHEKOB 1
A58 |KC55-01-22 BEARING COVER KPbILIKA NOAWUMHUKA 1
A59 _[6204S-2Z-WB1 BALL BEARING NOALWMNHUK CNELMAIIBHBIN 1
AB0_[KC55-01-31 SPRING 5 MPY>XWHA MPWXKVMMHOIO KPOHLUTEMHA 1
A61 |GBIT 70.1-1985 HEXAGON SORKET CAP SCREW M8X16 BOJTT M8X16 4
A62_|KC26-01-09 RIGHT COVER HET HA JAHHOVI MOJENN 1
A63 |GB/T6182-2000 HEX FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 TAVKA M8 2
A64_[KC30-01-03 HIGH PANEL HET HA JAHHOV MOOENV 1
A65_|GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X20 BOJTT M8X40 2




Ne

nosuy Koa petanu HanmeHoBaHue aHr HanmMeHoBaHwe pyc K-BO npumeyaHus
i
Bl |KC30-02-01 BOX BODY KOPMNYC 1
B2 |KC90-02-31 STRUT BAR OCb PACMOPHASA 2
B3 |GB/T 5780-2000 |[HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X12 BONT M6X12 16
B4 |GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 6 LWAMBA MIIOCKASA 6 10
B5 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 6 LWAVBA MPYXUHHAA 6 16
B6 |KC90-02-01 COVER, FRAME NoaaoH 1
B7 _|KC30-02-02 RING YIMOP MPY>KWHb! 1
B8 |KC30-02-03 SEMI-MAGOR AXIS 1
B70 |KC30-02-14 SEMIAXIS Gebien=e 1
B9 |KC55-02-15 CHANGE PULLEY ASSEMBLY KONECO NPVBOLA OBVKEHWSA B CB. 1
B10 |KC30-02-04 HEXAGON AXLE OCb KOJIECA NPUBOAA ABVDKEHWNA 1
B11 |084-44 ROLLER CHAIN 084-44 LIEMNb PONMKOBASA BTOPUYHASA 1
B12 |KC90-02-08 FRICTION PULLEY LUKVB ®PUKLINOHHEIN 1
B13 |KC90-02-13 TRANSMISSION BELT SHAFT OCb LKNBA ®PUKLIIOHHOIO 1
B14 |6003 BEARING MOALUVNHVIK 4
B15 |KC90-02-34 SHAFT WASHER 1
B16 |KC55-02-10 SPACER BTYIIKA NNACTUHbI 1
B17 |KC55-02-07 SPRING 6 MPY)KVHA MITACTUHBI LIKWBA ®PUKLIVIOHHOTO 1
B18 |KC55-29 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK CKPEMKA 1
B19 |KC55-02-09 BELT PULLEY BRACKET MIACTUHA WKNBA ®PUKLIMOHHOTO 1
HEXAGON NUT WITH NON-METALLIC
B20 |GB/T889.1-2000 |INSERT M10 TAVIKA M10 1
B21 |GB/T91-2000 COTTER PIN 2,5X25 LWNNWHT 2,5X25 2
B22 |KC90-02-06 SHIFTING FORK BAJ MEPEKIIOYEHNSA CKOPOCTEM 1
B23 |KC90-02-07 PLASTIC BUSHING BTYIKA NIACTMACCOBAS 2
B24 |GB/T5780-2000  |HEX HEAD BOLT M8X16 BONT M8X16 9
B25 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 8 WAMBA MPY>KMHHASA 8 5
B26 |GB/T95-1985 FLAT WASHER 8 LAVIBA MIIOCKAA 8 4
B27 6002 BEARING NOALUMNHVIK 6002 2
B28 |KC90-02-12 TRIANGLE BEARING HOUSING KOPNYC MOALUMNHWKA TPEYTONlbHbIV 2
B29 [6205 BEARING NOALUMNHVIK 6205 2
KOPMYC MOAWWNHWKA C MOAWMMHUKOM 6304-2RS
B30 |KC90-02-11 ROMBUS BEARING HOUSING (52X20) 2
B3l |GB/T 5780-2000 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X16 BONT M8X16 9
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
B32 |GB/T6183.1-2000 |INSERT)M8 AVIKA M8 10
B33 |[KC55-01-26 GASKET MPOKIALKA PONVIKA HATSPKHOTO 2
B34 |KC55-02-21 SMALL TENSION PULLEY PONUK HATSPKHOW NPVBOAA OBVKEHWS B CB. 1
MPYXXVHA HATSDKEHWA PEMHSA (MPUBOLA
B35 |KC90-02-15 SPRING LOBWKEHWSA) 1
B36 |GB/T5287-2002 _ |JUMBO WASHER 8 LWAVBA LIKVBA 8 2
B37 |KC90-02-28 SMALL TENSION PLATE PbIYAT HATSXKUTENSA 1
B38 |GB/T5780-2000  |HEXAGON BOLT M8X45 BONT M8X45 1
B39 |GB/T5785-2000  [HEXAGON BOLT M8X35 BONT M8X35 1
B40 |KC90-02-16 SMALL BELT PULLEY LLIKWB 2-X PYYLEBGIV MPYUBOLA LUHEKA 1
B4l [KC55-02-17-1 BELT PULLEY 1 MONYLUKWB NMPUBOLA LUHEKA BHYTPEHHUN 1
B42 |KC90-02-17-2 BELT PULLEY 2 MONYLWKNB MPYBOMA LIHEKA HAPY>KHEIN 1
B43 [KC90-02-18 BUSHING FOR DRIVING SHAFT MIACTVHA 3ALUNTHASA 1
B44 |37X132BE BELT PEMEHb NPYUBOAHOW KONEC 1
B45 |LC180F(D)S ENGINE [BWUrATESIb B CB. 1
B46 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON BOLT M8X10 BONT M8X10 2
B47 |GB/T12618-1990 |OPEN TYPE BLIND RIVET 4X10 3AKNEIKA 4X10 2
B48 |KC90-02-19 TWIN BOLT BONT KPENJIEHWSA OBUTATENS ABOVIHON 2
B49 |GB/T879-2000 SPRING PIN 6X30 1
B50 |KC30-02-05 BIG SPRING MPYXXVHA MEX-MA OV®®EPEHLIVANA 1
B51 |KC30-02-06 WIRE TPOC AVSPEPEHLIVANA 1 |CM.JIACT 4, M03.6
B52 |KC30-02-07 AUXILIARY CLUTCH LWECTEPHSA MOABWXHASA MEX-MA OVOOEPEHLIMAIA 1
B53 |KC30-02-08 CLUTCH FORK BWJIKA NEPEKIIIOYEHUSA MEX-MA OUOOEPEHLIMANA 1
B54 |KC30-02-09 DIFFERENTIAL ONSOEPEHLINAST 1
B55 |KC30-02-10 SHAFT ASSEMBLY BAN MPUBOLA ABVKEHWSA B CB. 1
B56 |KC90-02-21 HANDLE, LOWER LOYTA 1
B57 |GB/T5780-2000  [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X45 BOIT M10X45 2
B58 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 10 LAVBA MPYXVHHASA 10 4
B59 |GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 10 LWAMBA MIIOCKAA 10 4
B60 |GB/T5780-2000  |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X25 BONT M10X25 2
B61 |KC30-02-11 BEARING SEAT KOPMYC MOAWMMHUKA 2
B62 |084-38 ROLLER CHAIN 084-38 LIEMb PONVKOBASA NEPBUYHASA 1
B63 |GB/T 5780-2000 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X30 BONT M6X30 1
B64 |KC30-02-12 GEAR REGULATION CONNECTOR PbIYAT BAJIA MEPEKITIFOYEHUS CKOPOCTEM 1
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
B65 |GB/T889.1-2000 |INSERT)M10 AVIKA M10 2
B66 |GB/T5780-2000  [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X35 BONT M6X35 1
B67 |KC30-02-13 CORE OF SHAFT MANEL COEAVHUTESLHbIN 1
B68 |15X17X15 SHAFT SLEEVE 2
B69 | GB/896-2000 SPLIT WASHER 22 KOJbLIO CTOMOPHOE 22 2
B71 |KCW-03 D PIN 8X50 ®UKCATOP KOINEC 2
B72 |16X6,5-8 SKIDPROOF TYRE KONECO B CB. 2
B73 |KC30-02-17 PULL BUTTON 1




nosu koA Aetanu HauMeHOBaHUe aHr HauMeHoBaHMe pyc K-BO | MpuMevaHus
ummn
C1 |KC30-03-01 HANDLE UPPER PYYKA METATNIMYECKAA 2
C2 _|KC30-03-02 PANEL-ELECTRONIC MNAHENb YNPABMNEHNA 1
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
C3 [GB/T6183.1-2000 INSERT)M8 TAVIKA M8 8
C4  |KC30-03-03 WIRE SEAT RIGHT ®UKCATOP TPOCA MPABBI 1
C5 [GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X40 BONT M8X40 4
C6 _ [KC30-02-06 CLUTCH WIRE TPOC ANPPEPEHLIMATA 1 |CMJIUCT 3,1
C7 _|KC55-26 PLASTIC PAD 1
C8 |KC30-03-04 LIGHT POHAPb 1
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
C9 [GB/T889.1-2000 INSERT)M5 TAVIKA M5 2
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
C10 [GB/T889.1-2000 INSERT)M6 TAVIKA M6 1
KOPMYC PbIYATA PA3BITIOKMPOBAHKA
C11 |KC30-03-05 CLUTCH HANDLE SEAT ONOOEPEHLIMATIA 1
C12 |KC30-03-06 HANDLE BOLT BONT 1
C13 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON BOLT M5X30 BONT M5X30 2
C14 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X35 BOJT M8X35 1
PbIYAT PA3BJIOKMPOBAHWA
C15 |KC30-03-08 CLUTCH HANDLE ONOPEPEHLIMATIA 1
C16 |KC55-29 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK CKPEMNKA 2
C17 [KC30-03-09 GEAR CONTROL LEVEL PbIYAI MEPEKNMIOYEHWSA CKOPOCTEN 1
C18 |KC55-03-06 PULL WIRE BOLT 2
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
C19 [GB/T889.1-2000 INSERT)M10 TAVKA M10 2
C20 |KC30-03-10 REGULATION HANDLE PYKOATKA PbIYATA 2
PbIYAT YIPABNEHWA MPUBOOOM
C21 |KC30-03-11 CHUTE CAP HANDLE OEPNEKTOPA 1
C22 |KC55-03-15 RUBBER PAD YMOP PE3VHOBbLIN 2
C23 |KC90-04-02 MOVING PULL WIRE TPOC NMPVBOOA OBMXEHNA 1
C24 |KC55-03-17 HANDLE SPRING MPY>XXWHA PbIYATA 2
PbIYAT YIPABNEHWUA NPUBOAOM
C25 |KC30-03-12 HANDLE RIGHT OBVKEHNA 1
C26 |GB/T5287-2002 JUMBO WASHER 8 LIAVBA 8 1
C27 |GB/T70.1-1985 HEXAGON SOCKET CAP SCREW M8X120 |OCb PbIYArOB 1
C28 [KC55-03-12 STOPPING PART SUKCATOP NPUBOJA ABVKEHUA 1
C29 |KC55-03-23 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK CKPENKA 2
C30 [KC55-03-13 CAM KYNAYOK 2
C31 [KC55-03-11 STOPPING SPRING NPY>XMHA OCTAHABJIMBAIOLLAA 1
C32 [GB/T70.1-1985 HEXAGON SOCKET CAP SCREW M8X60 BONT M8X60 1
C33 |GB/T12618-1990 OPEN TYPE BLIND RIVET 3X8 4
C34 |KC90-04-04 HEATED HANDLE PYKOATKA PE3UHOBAA 2
C35 |KC90-01-12 AUGER PULL WIRE TPOC MPVBOMA LUHEKA 1
C36 |KC30-03-13 HANDLE LEFT PbIYAI YNPABNEHUA NPUBOAOM LUHEKA 1
C37 [KC30-03-14 INPUT WIRE NPOBOA ®OHAPSA 1
C38 |HY64 ARC SWITCH TYMBINEP 2
C39 |GB/T77-2000 SCREW M4X6 BUHT M4X6 1
TPOC JE®NEKTOPA
C40 [KC55-03-21 CHUTE CAP PULL WIRE CHETOBbIEPACHIBAIOLLEIO XXENOBA 1
C41 |KC55-03-04 PRETIGHTEN SPRING MPYXXUHA MPEOSATAXHAA 1
C42 |KCW-01 MONOLITHIC CLOSURE CAP 8 1
C43 |KC30-03-15 WIRE SEAT LEFT ®UKCATOP TPOCA NEBbLIV 1
C44 [GB/T77-2000 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW M6X8 BONT M6X8 1
PYKOATKA YMNPABNEHWA MOBOPOTOM
C45 |KC30-03-19 ROCKER HANDLE HAMPABIAOLWEO XENOBA 1
C46 |KC30-03-20 SMALL ROCKER PbIYAT MTOBOPOTA XXENTOBA 1
C47 |KC30-03-21 FIXED SEAT 2 1
C48 |KC30-03-22 FLEXIBLE SHAFT BAJ TMEKWUI MPUBOLOA MOBOPOTA XKENOBA| 1
C49 |KC30-03-23 FIXED SEAT 1 1
CROSS RECESSED RAISED HEAD BOLT
C50 |GB/T818-2000 M6X8 2
C51 |KC30-03-24 PANEL MAHENb JEKOPATUBHAA 1
C52 |KC30-03-25 SPACER 2




